
Group A Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 4.6

A1 Ng Ka Hin, Hugo 0 10 12 2 5 0 2 15 5 2 12 3 6 22 42 20 Best Second
A2 Yiu Hok Kan, Kenneth 2 12 10 0 8 11 2 15 3 2 14 3 6 22 49 27 1st
A3 Lai Ka Shuen, Nicky 0 0 5 2 11 8 2 13 11 2 8 6 6 2 32 30

A4 Lee Yat Hei, Ryan 0 5 15 0 3 15 0 11 13 0 3 14 0 -35 22 57

A5 Lau Nok Sum, Mato 0 3 12 0 3 14 0 6 8 2 14 3 2 -11 26 37

0

Group B Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 6.4

B1 Wong Lok Heng, Norris 2 15 9 0 5 15 2 10 6 2 15 1 6 14 45 31 Best Second
B2 Leung Wang Hei, Heiden 0 9 15 0 6 15 0 7 15 2 15 3 2 -11 37 48

B3 Yuen Hok Hin, Alan 2 15 5 2 15 6 2 12 8 2 15 2 8 36 57 21 1st
B4 Tam, Alvin 0 6 10 2 15 7 0 8 12 2 15 1 4 14 44 30

B5 Lam Tsz Tsun 0 1 15 0 3 15 0 2 15 0 1 15 0 -53 7 60

0

Group C Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 3.8

C1 Leung Wang Nok, Arnold 0 5 15 2 14 6 0 10 13 2 14 7 4 2 43 41

C2 Lee Chun Hei, Max 2 15 5 2 15 7 2 15 4 1 7 7 7 29 52 23 1st
C3 Chan Yin Fun 0 6 14 0 7 15 0 4 14 0 3 15 0 -38 20 58

C4 Ha Yat Kan, Kenneth 2 13 10 0 4 15 2 14 4 1 10 10 5 2 41 39

C5 Man Pok Chung, Nixon 0 7 14 1 7 7 2 15 3 1 10 10 4 5 39 34

0

Wong Lok Heng, Norris Tam, Alvin Lam Tsz Tsun

Leung Wang Nok, Arnold Lee Chun Hei, Max Chan Yin Fun Ha Yat Kan, Kenneth Man Pok Chung, Nixon

Leung Wang Hei, Heiden Yuen Hok Hin, Alan

Lau Nok Sum, Mato

Under-25 Singles Championship 2021
Men's round-robin result

Lee Yat Hei, RyanNg Ka Hin, Hugo Yiu Hok Kan, Kenneth Lai Ka Shuen, Nicky



Under-25 Singles Championship 2021
Men's round-robin result

Group D Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 7

D1 Tse Tun Laam, Marcus 0 4 15 0 8 11 0 -14 12 26

D2 Au Yeung Yiu Pan, Langley 2 11 8 2 15 4 4 14 26 12 1st
D3 Leung, Rico Disq

D4 Chen Tsz Hei, Bosco Disq

0

Group E Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 5.67

E1 Chan Ho Ming 0 1 15 2 10 3 0 5 15 0 0 0 2 -17 16 33

E2 Chow Ho Yin, Jason 2 15 1 2 15 3 2 13 7 0 0 0 6 32 43 11 1st
E3 Chan Yin Chung 0 3 10 0 3 15 2 10 8 0 0 0 2 -17 16 33

E4 Ip Ka Ching, Quenton 2 15 5 0 7 13 0 8 10 0 0 0 2 2 30 28

0

Group F Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 4.2

F1 Lo Tin Yan, Rex 2 10 9 2 15 1 0 4 15 0 0 0 4 4 29 25

F2 Lee Cheuk Shun, Owen 0 9 10 0 7 8 0 2 15 0 0 0 0 -15 18 33

F3 Chan, Angus 0 1 15 2 8 7 0 1 15 0 0 0 2 -27 10 37

F4 Lai Pak Hei, Desmond 2 15 4 2 15 2 2 15 1 0 0 0 6 38 45 7 1st
0

Shot diff average (All)
5.28

Ip Ka Ching, Quenton 0

Lo Tin Yan, Rex Lee Cheuk Shun, Owen Chan, Angus Lai Pak Hei, Desmond 0

Chan Ho Ming Chow Ho Yin, Jason Chan Yin Chung

1st Game 2nd Game Leung, Rico Chen Tsz Hei, Bosco 0



Pts Dif For Ag Add Pts Add Shot Dif Adjust Pts Adjust Shot Dif

A1 Ng Ka Hin, Hugo 6 22 42 20 6 22.00 Best Second
B1 Wong Lok Heng, Norris 6 14 45 31 6 14.00 Best Second
F1 Lo Tin Yan, Rex 4 4 29 25 2 5.28 6 9.28

A3 Lai Ka Shuen, Nicky 6 2 32 30 6 2.00

C4 Ha Yat Kan, Kenneth 5 2 41 39 5 2.00

B4 Tam, Alvin 4 14 44 30 4 14.00

E4 Ip Ka Ching, Quenton 2 2 30 28 2 5.28 4 7.28

C5 Man Pok Chung, Nixon 4 5 39 34 4 5.00

C1 Leung Wang Nok, Arnold 4 2 43 41 4 2.00

D1 Tse Tun Laam, Marcus 0 -14 12 26 4 10.56 4 -3.44

E1 Chan Ho Ming 2 -17 16 33 2 5.28 4 -11.72

E3 Chan Yin Chung 2 -17 16 33 2 5.28 4 -11.72

F3 Chan, Angus 2 -27 10 37 2 5.28 4 -21.72

F2 Lee Cheuk Shun, Owen 0 -15 18 33 2 5.28 2 -9.72

A5 Lau Nok Sum, Mato 2 -11 26 37 2 -11.00

B2 Leung Wang Hei, Heiden 2 -11 37 48 2 -11.00

D3 Leung, Rico 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

D4 Chen Tsz Hei, Bosco 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

A4 Lee Yat Hei, Ryan 0 -35 22 57 0 -35.00

C3 Chan Yin Fun 0 -38 20 58 0 -38.00

B5 Lam Tsz Tsun 0 -53 7 60 0 -53.00

Best second calculation
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